CHILLER
WATER-COOLED
WITH SCROLL COMPRESSOR
DATA SHEET
GLWC 2012 - 4120 CD2
Table of contents
Type code ................................................................... 1
Unit description ........................................................... 2

Fig. 7: Required clearances (example)
 Water-cooled chiller
GLWC 2012 – 4120 CD2
Page 12/16 PR-2019-1013-GB • R1-10/2019 • FläktGroup is not liable for printing errors and reserves the right to change content without notice.
Anti-vibration mounts
Tab.6: Required vibration mounts depending on unit version
Unit type GLWC…
FläktGroup sales number
(complete as accessory)
FläktGroup
Part designation
for devices without pumps
FläktGroup
part designation
for devices with pumps
2012 CD2 GLZWC2012CD2.I02   4 x FZ-100-57 (M12) 4 x FZ-200-51 (M12)
2015 CD2 GLZWC2015CD2.I02   4 x FZ-100-57 (M12) 4 x FZ-200-51 (M12)
2018 CD2 GLZWC2018CD2.I02   4 x FZ-100-57 (M12) 4 x FZ-200-51 (M12)
2020 CD2 GLZWC2020CD2.I02   4 x FZ-100-57 (M12) 4 x FZ-200-51 (M12)
2025 CD2 GLZWC2025CD2.I02   4 x FZ-100-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 200-57 (M12)
2026 CD2 GLZWC2026CD2.I02   4 x FZ-100-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 200-57 (M12)
2030 CD2 GLZWC2030CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-51 (M12) 4 x FZ 200-57 (M12)
2035 CD2 GLZWC2035CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-51 (M12) 4 x FZ 200-57 (M12)
2040 CD2 GLZWC2040CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
2045 CD2 GLZWC2045CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
2050 CD2 GLZWC2050CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
2055 CD2 GLZWC2055CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
2060 CD2 GLZWC2060CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
2070 CD2 GLZWC2070CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
2080 CD2 GLZWC2080CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
4060 CD2 GLZWC4060CD2.I02   4 x FZ-200-57 (M12) 4 x FZ 200-57 (M12)
4070 CD2 GLZWC4070CD2.I02   4 x FZ 400-51 (M14) 4 x FZ 200-57 (M12)
4080 CD2 GLZWC4080CD2.I02   4 x FZ 400-51 (M14) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
4090 CD2 GLZWC4090CD2.I02   4 x FZ 400-51 (M14) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
4100 CD2 GLZWC4100CD2.I02   4 x FZ 400-51 (M14) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
4110 CD2 GLZWC4110CD2.I02   4 x FZ 400-51 (M14) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
4120 CD2 GLZWC4120CD2.I02   4 x FZ 400-51 (M14) 4 x FZ 400-51 (M14)
NOTICE!
If the units are operated without the appropriate anti-vibration mounts, the warranty is void!
Water-cooled chiller
GLWC 2012 – 4120 CD2